

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2682 OF 2006

KANURI SURYANARAYANA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAMPANA RAMARAJU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 20/04/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.V.R. Choudary, Adv.  
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. A. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.  
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for.

(NIDHI CHUGH)  
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master